
CIry OF OLYMPIA

EXPËNÞITURE SUI\4MARY
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RENDEREÞ OR THE LABOR PÉRFORMED AS DESCRIBED HÊREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE PAYMENT IS DUE ANÞ PA
CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGAT
ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPA¡D OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AIVI AUTHORIZED TO AU
TO SAID CLAII\¡S", AND,

,I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CÉRTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND I

JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYN/IPIA, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO CERTIF'

FOR PERIOD

FOR A/P ACH PAYMENTS and A/P CHECKS NUMBERED

FOR OTHER ELECTRONIC PAYI\4ENTS DATED

INCLUSIVE IN THE AI\¡OUNT TOTALING

DATED

7t16t2017 7t22t2017

36900853689697 THROUGH

THROUGH

ADMINISTRATIVE SERV¡CES DIRECTOR

z/>; / t -7 {Vt

TOTAL APPROVËD FOR PAYMENT
FUND
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418
434
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504
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703
707
711
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SHOP FACILITIES
REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND
URBAN ARTERIAL FUND

WASHINGTON CENTER

I\¡UNICIPAL ARTS FUND
EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES
HUÞ

HUD
II\4PACT FEES

SEPA IVITIGATION FUND
LODGING TAX FUND
ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND
PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA
FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC

CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM
TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT
LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
4th/sth AVE PW TRST
LTGO BOND FUND'06-PARKS
UTGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE
CITY HALL ÞEBT FUND
201O LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ
LOCAL OEBT FUND
20lOB LÏGO BONDS.HOCM
LTGO Bând Fund 2016
clP
4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
CIP CONSTR FUND . PARKS
FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
CITY HALL CONST

TRANSPORTATION CONST
GO BOND PROJECT FUND
FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
WATER
SEWER
SOLID WASTE
STORM AND SURFACE WATER

STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP
WATER CIP FUNÞ

SEWER CIP FUND
EOUIPMENT RENTAL
C. R. EOUIPMENT RENTAL

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
INS TRUST FUND
WOR KERS COI\4PE NSATI ON
FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE

WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
PUBLIC FAÇILITIES
LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD MGNTSYS
PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD
PARKS-COIVMUNITY
PARKS.OPEN SPACE
PARKS.SPECIAL USE
TRANSPORTATION
SCHOOLS

$0.00
$32,554.75

$0.00
$0.00

$9,371.66
$1 1,777.83

$1,533.68
$422.31
$540.48

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2s,887.30
$0.00
$0.00

$99.98
$0.00
$0.00

$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$25,406.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50,630.82
$1 ô,326.32

915,327.21
911,227.62

$0.00
$65,625.88

$35.50
$0.00

$31,208.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,507.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,497 ,597 .14 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK
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RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORNiIED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY AOVANCE PAYIVENT IS DUE AND PA
CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGAT
ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGAIIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYI\iIPIA, AND THAT IAM AUTHORIZED TO AU
TO SAID CLAIMS', AND,

.I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HÊRÊBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAII\4S FOR EN4PLOYEE AND I

JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLìGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYÍVIPIA, AND THAT I A¡/ AUTHORIZED TO CERTIF'

FOR PÉRIOD

FOR A/P ACH PAYI\iìENTS and A/P CHECKS NUtulBERÊD

FOR OTHER ELECTRONIC PAYI\¡ÉNTS DATED

THROUGH

THROUGH

7 t23t2017 7t29t2017
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TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT
FUND
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$46,326.29 720 SCHOOLS

$2,39ô,645,31 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK

WASHINGTON CENTER
MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND
EQUIP & FACIL RÉPLACE RES
HUD
HUD
IÑ¡PACT FËES
SEPA I\,4ITIGATION FI.]ND

LODGING TAX FUND
ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND
PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS II\¡P AREA

FARIiIERS I\4RKT REPAIR/REPLC
CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM
ÏRANS BENÉFI] DIS I RIC 

'LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
4th/5th AVE PW TRST
LTGO BOND FUND'O6.PARKS

UÏGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE
CITY HALL DEBT FUND
201 O LTGO BOND.STRËETPROJ
LOCAL DEBT FUND
2O1OB LÏGO BONDS.HOCM
LTGO Band Fund 2016

ctP
4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
CIP CONSTR FUND - PARKS
FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT

CITY HALL CONST
TRANSPORTAT¡ON CONST
GO BOND PROJECT FUND

FIRE ËQUIPIV1ENT RÊPLACEI\¡ENT FUND
WATER

SEWER
SOLìD WASTE
STOR¡/ AND SURFACE WATER

$270,847.38

$0.00
$2,080.88

$0.00
$2,653.00
$3,070.69

$0.00
$429.77

$346.56
$645.56

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$270.26
$0.00
$0.00

$26.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$50,370.1 7

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0 00

$90,428.80
833,244.84

$434,793.33

$5,278.80
$0.00

$101,778.54
$'t,336,049.88

$2,506.25
$5,329.63

$0.00
$7,258.06

$0.00

$2,322.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$588.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

GENERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIES
REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND
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STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP
WATER CIP FUND
SEWER CIP FUND
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C. R. EQUIPIVENT RENTAL
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7t25t2017
67,921.30

316.01

429.77

270.26

13.172.62

38,584.5 f

22.9?8.10

378.860.33
3,354.51

335.92
674,762.74

7t26t2017
77.0õ4.62

24371.43

5,343.07
1,067.08

275.O4

2æ.40

101,442.62
384,450.84 276.436.26

3,797.27
2.506.25
'1,532.36

250.00 7,008.06

17.612,305,01

588.00

46,326.29

TOTAL

270,447.38
0_00

2,080.88
0.00

2,653.00
3,070.69

0.00
429.77
346.56

645.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

270.26
0.00
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26_00
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0.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00
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90,428.80
33,244.44

434,793.33
5,274.4O

0.00
101,774.54

1,336,O49.88

2,506'.25

5,329.63
0.00

7,258.06
o.o0

2,322.62
0.oo
o.oo
o_o0
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0.00
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0.00
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46,326.29
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,396,il5.31

$0-o0

1.764.47

2,653.00

3.070.69

346.56

95.56

26.00

4.825.72

46,501.22

9,249.66
55,657.96

1,635.89

TOIALS $1,207,288_39 $598,303.50 $280.512.60 $310,540.82
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